Total debt (excluding the Convertible Notes) to Adjusted EBITDA   1.8

Use of Proceeds (p. 24):

We estimate that we will receive net proceeds from the sale of the notes (after deducting discounts and commissions received by the initial purchasers and payment of related
transaction expenses) of approximately $294.8 million.

We will use the net proceeds from this offering to fund the tender offer and consent solicitation for, or the redemption by us of, as applicable, our Existing Senior Notes, to pay
fees and expenses related to the tender offer and consent solicitation and this offering and for general corporate purposes.

The Existing Senior Notes consist of $250.0 million of 6.875% Senior Notes and were issued on June 12, 2007. The Existing Senior Notes were issued at a price of 99.607% to
yield 6.93%, and require no principal installments prior to their June 15, 2017 maturity. Semiannual interest payments on the Existing Senior Notes are due in December and
June of each year.

Capitalization (p. 25):

The following changes are made to the “As Adjusted” and “As Further Adjusted” columns of the Capitalization Table.

   As of November 30, 2011 (unaudited)
   As Adjusted   As Further Adjusted
Cash and cash equivalents   $ 82,329   $ 72,292

Notes offered hereby   $ 300,000   $ 300,000
Total debt   $ 580,291   $ 462,700

Total capitalization   $1,486,817   $ 1,514,744

Annex II-4

Exhibit 99.1

N86 W12500 Westbrook Crossing
Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

  Contact:
  Karen Bauer

For Immediate Release   Communications & Investor Relations Leader
  262-293-1562

ACTUANT ANNOUNCES PRICING OF UPSIZED SENIOR NOTE OFFERING

MILWAUKEE, WI, April 2, 2012 – Actuant Corporation (NYSE: ATU) today announced the upsizing and pricing of its private placement of $300 million aggregate principal
amount of 5.625% senior notes due 2022 at an issue price of 100%. The offering of 5.625% senior notes has been upsized from $250 million to $300 million. The sale of the
senior notes is expected to close on April 16, 2012.

The Company will use the net proceeds from the offering to fund the tender offer and consent solicitation for, or the redemption by the Company of, as applicable, its existing